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December 6, 2005 
 
To:  All Prospective Contractors 
 
RE:  Engineering Services for Landfill & Disposal Site 
 Remediation (IWM05018) 
 
 

Addendum No. 1 
To the Request For Qualifications (RFQ) 

 
Attached to this Addendum No. 1 for the Request for Qualifications for the Engineering Services for 
Landfill & Disposal Site Remediation (IWM05018) is a listing of contractors who have signed up to be 
included on the CIWMB’s interested parties listing. 
 
All other terms, conditions, and requirements of this RFQ will remain the same. 

If you have any questions relating to this RFQ process, please contact me at 916.341.6120 or at 
contracts@ciwmb.ca.gov. 

Sincerely, 

{Original Signed By} 
Tiffany Donohue 
Contract Analyst 
Administrative Services Branch 
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lastname firstname company address city state zip e-mail SB
Mitchell Paul Bryan A. Stirrat & Associates 1360 Valley Vista Drive Diamond Bar CA 91765 pmitchell@bas.com n/a
Richter David Ninyo & Moore 5710 Ruffin Road San Diego CA 92123 drichter@ninyoandmoore n/a
Pan Max Accord Engineering, Inc. 1231 E. Dyer Road, Suite 265 Santa Ana CA 92705 mpan@accordeng.com X
Van Hyning Robert Avocet Environmental 16 Technology Drive, Suite 154 Irvine CA 92618 rvanhyning@avocetenv.com X
Eisert James LFR Levine Fricke 4190 Douglas Blvd, Ste 200 Granite Bay CA 95746 james.eisert@LFR.com n/a
Fagorala David Dave Drilling Environmental Engineering, Inc. 2285 Willow Ave Pittsburg CA 94565 david@ddenvironmentalengineering.co X
Thut Lisa Espana Geotechnical Consulting 502 Giuseppe Court, Suite 11 Roseville CA 95678 lthut@EspanaGeotechnical.com n/a
Kordic Brad ERRG 185 Mason Circle, Suite A Concord CA 94520 bkordic@errg.net X
Roussel Guilaine Terra Engineers, Inc. 55 New Montgomery Street, Suite 526 San Francisco CA 94105 GuilaineRoussel@terraengineers.com n/a
Mccubin Jack  McCubbin   ? 620 Contra Costa Blvd, Suite 102 Pleasant Hill CA 94523 jmccubbin@mecaenviro.com X
Hansen Susan Avocet Environmental, Inc. 16 Technology Drive, Suite 154 Irvine CA 92618 shansen@avocetenv.com X
Griffin Gregory AEI Consultants 2500 Camino Diablo, Suite 200 Walnut Creek CA 94597 GGriffin@AEIConsultants.com n/a
Turri Theresa ERRG 185 Mason Circle, Suite A Concord CA 94520 tturri@errg.net X
Hamilton Steve SCS Engineers 3645 Westwind Blvd. Santa Rosa CA 95472 shamilton@scsengineers.com n/a
Pousard Scott Miller Brooks Environmental, Inc. 2425 West 14th Street, D2 Oakland CA 94607 spousard@earthlink.net X
Keller Darren Burns & McDonnell 10625 Scripps Ranch Blvd., Suite A San Diego CA 92131 dkeller@burnsmcd.com n/a
Kalsi Vinnie CLS Environmental Services 633 S. Blackbrush Lane San Ramon CA 94583 vin_kal@hotmail.com X
Carter Terry CSS Environmental Services 100 Galli Drive, Suite 1 Novato CA 94949 terrycarter@propdigy.net X
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 


